
NATIONAL COOPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
SECTION WISE SANCTION & RELEASE DURING FINANCIAL YEAR

From 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Rs. in lakhs

MARKETING

INPUTS

CONSUMER

SUGAR

FISHERIES

F&V

DAIRY & LIVE STOCK

I C D P

STORAGE

TEXTILE

HANDLOOM

OILSEED

FOODGRAIN

PLANTATION CROPS

SERVICE COOP.

M.I.S.

P R

TRAINING

YUVA SAHAKAR

FARMERS PRODUCERS
ORGANISATION(FPO)

Section

 30,40,014.70000

 517.80000

 69.00000

 1,02,294.00000

 24,165.41800

 19.62750

 5,427.99500

 23,572.42480

 760.39650

 1,870.00798

 0.00000

 0.00000

 9.44500

 0.00000

 4,45,311.20000

 0.00000

 51.30491

 396.97783

 54.85000

 9,207.00000

Amount

 19,57,638.39000

 2,940.50000

 89.36400

 1,54,243.69500

 11,917.75000

 13.51100

 16,849.74037

 15,261.27078

 728.94470

 9,640.40498

 90.00000

 165.37132

 107.10500

 220.74800

 2,99,622.54725

 3,087.47600

 51.30491

 396.97783

 26.66400

 232.00000

Release

 36,53,742.14752  24,73,323.76514Grand Total
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